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Direction
Villa Hernandarias - LAS Garzas — DON Segundo Somra 
- LOS Jacarandaes

47 stops

Open route schedule

Villa Hernandarias - LAS Garzas

Villa SAN Benito - LA Picada

Juan Garrigo - Prof. Diego Mackinnon

Zully Embon - AV. Jorge Newbery

Juan Garrigo - Villa Segui

Juan Garrigo - Villa SAN Benito

Juan Garrigo - Miguel David

Juan Garrigo - CD. DE Viale

Juan Garrigo - Bernardo O'Higgins

Bernardo O'Higgins - Leonidas Echag¿E

Leonidas Echag¿E - DR. Francisco Medus

Leonidas Echag¿E - Gdor. Basavilbaso

Provincias Unidas - Juana Azurduy

Juan Garrigo - Gral. Madariaga

Juan Garrigo - Almte. Thomas Cochrane

Santos Dominguez - Gimenez DE Pastorelli

Santos Dominguez - Int. Forzano

Santos Dominguez - Pacto Union Nacional

Santos Dominguez - Cnel. Uzin

Santos Dominguez - Sara DE Eccleston

Santos Dominguez - Jos¿ Ruperto Perez

Route schedule
Villa Hernandarias - LAS Garzas — DON Segundo Somra 
- LOS Jacarandaes

Monday 05:00-23:20

Tuesday 05:00-23:20

Wednesday 05:00-23:20

Thursday 05:00-23:20

Friday 05:00-23:20

Saturday 05:30-22:15

Sunday 05:30-22:00

Route info

Direction: Villa Hernandarias - LAS Garzas

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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AV. FRANCISCO RAMIREZ - ESTEBAN DE LUCA

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Marcos Sastre

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Feliciano

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Blvd. Eduardo Racedo

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Dean J. Alvarez

Gualeguaychu - Cura Alvarez

Pte. Juan Domingo Peron - Leandro N. Alem

Pte. Juan Domingo Peron - 25 DE Mayo

Santa Cruz - Andres Pazos

Andres Pazos - SAN Luis

Andres Pazos - Salta

Andres Pazos - SAN Juan

Corrientes - Andres Pazos

Narciso Laprida - Plaza Alvear

Narciso Laprida - Cordoba

Narciso Laprida - Santiago DEL Estero

Narciso Laprida - Mendoza

Mendoza - Cervantes

25 DE Junio - Patagonia

Florentino Ameghino - Espa¿A

Florentino Ameghino - Ituzaingo

Florentino Ameguinho - Enrique Acebal

Enrique Acebal - EL Boyero

Enrique Acebal - EL Resero

DON Segundo Sombra - LA Cautiva

DON Segundo Somra - LOS Jacarandaes



Direction
EL Jaguel - EL Palenque — LAS Garzas - Villa Hernan-
darias

42 stops

Open route schedule

EL Jaguel - EL Palenque

EL Jaguel - Ituzaingo

Florentino Ameghino - Altura Puente

Florentino Ameghino - Espa¿A

Patagonia - 25 DE Junio

Cervantes - Mendoza

Cervantes - Santiago DEL Estero

Cervantes - Cordoba

Cordoba - Gral. Justo Jose DE Urquiza

Espa¿A - Italia

25 DE Mayo - Casino

Gral. Pascual Echag¿E - Pascual Palma

Gral. Pascual Echague - Cura Alvarez

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Monse¿Or VAN Damme

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Blvd. Eduardo Racedo

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Feliciano

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Victoriano Montes

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Esteban DE Luca

Santos Dominguez - Hip¿Lito Bouchard

Santos Dominguez - Sara DE Eccleston

Santos Dominguez - Tratado DEL Pilar

Santos Dominguez - Pacto Union Nacional

Santos Dominguez - Int. Forzano

Santos Dominguez - Tomas Milicua

Route schedule
EL Jaguel - EL Palenque — LAS Garzas - Villa Hernan-
darias

Monday 00:00-22:43

Tuesday 00:00-22:43

Wednesday 00:00-22:43

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00-22:43

Saturday 05:30-22:43

Sunday 06:13-22:43

Route info

Direction: EL Jaguel - EL Palenque

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Santos Dominguez - Juan Garrigo

Juan Garrigo - Almte. Thomas Cochrane

Juan Garrigo - Gral. Madariaga

Provincias Unidas - Miguel DE Unamuno

Provincias Unidas - Fray Mocho

Leonidas Echag¿E - Gdor. Basavilbaso

Leonidas Echag¿E - DR. Francisco Medus

Bernardo O'Higgins - Juan Garrigo

Juan Garrigo - Juez Lothringer

Juan Garrigo - Miguel David

Juan Garrigo - Villa SAN Benito

Juan Garrigo - Villa Hernandarias

AV. Jorge Newbery - Zully Embon

Prof. Diego Mackinnon - Juan Garrigo

Juan Garrigo - Villa Segui

Villa SAN Benito - LA Picada

Villa SAN Benito - LAS Garzas

LAS Garzas - Villa Hernandarias

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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